Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Bentley - (788204) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.76
2:16.80
2:18.39
2:19.17
2:19.32
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2:20.18
2:20.43
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Date

20/03/16
01/05/16
15/06/14
15/06/14
28/02/16
29/05/16
23/01/16
31/01/15
29/03/14
09/06/13
09/06/13
15/11/14
12/03/17
26/07/13
03/05/15
29/03/13
17/01/14
03/05/15
18/05/14
24/07/12
29/03/14
12/01/13
24/07/12
09/06/12
09/06/12
19/11/11
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Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region AG Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Challenge International Geneva

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Geneva International Meet 2014

ASA South West Summer Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Plymouth
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Plymouth
Geneva
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Geneva
Plymouth
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:20.99 500 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1
2:19.67 514 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
2:16.80 547 H 01/05/16  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
2:15.76 560 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Redhill & R 1
2:19.32 518 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol 1
2:20.18 508 H 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva 1
2:22.62 483 F 03/05/15  ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 1
2:21.68 492 H 03/05/15  ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 1
2:20.43 506 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent 1
2:20.93 500 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1
2:19.17 520 F 15/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol 1
2:18.39 528 H 15/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol 1
2:25.11 458 F 18/05/14 ~ COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1
2:27.02 441 F 29/03/14  City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
2:20.55 504 H 29/03/14  City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
2:22.52 484 H 17/01/14  Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1
2:21.03 499 H 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
2:20.73 502 F 09/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Mt Kelly 1
2:20.71 503 H 09/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Mt Kelly 1
2:22.20 487 H 29/03/13  City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
2:27.35 438 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1
2:27.71 435 F 24/07/12  BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
2:26.94 441 H 24/07/12  BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
2:29.92 416 09/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Mt Kelly 1
2:32.04 398 09/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Mt Kelly 1
2:36.57 365 F 19/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Mt Kelly 1
2:38.86 349 H 30/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Mt Kelly 1
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