Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Bentley - (788204) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:15.76			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	560	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Redhill & R	1
2:16.80	547	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
2:18.39	528	Н	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol		1
2:19.17	520	F	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol		1
2:19.32	518	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol		1
2:19.67	514	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.18	508	Н	23/01/16	Challenge International Geneva	Geneva		1
2:20.43	506	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:20.55	504	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.71	503	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.73	502	F	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.93	500	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.99	500	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	1
2:21.03	499	Н	26/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:21.68	492	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:22.20	487	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:22.52	484	Н	17/01/14	Geneva International Meet 2014	Geneva	Mt Kelly	1
2:22.62	483	F	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:25.11	458	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Mt Kelly	1
2:26.94	441	Н	24/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:27.02	441	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:27.35	438	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:27.71	435	F	24/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:29.92	416		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Mt Kelly	1
2:32.04	398		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Mt Kelly	1
2:36.57	365	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Mt Kelly	1
right 202	4	ш	00/10/11	Disabmas Pavala Oth Autumn Onan Maat	Aldorabot	Powered By SPOR	ΓSYS [†] TE

ıvıt r\eiiy

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.99	500	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	1
2:19.67	514	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
2:16.80	547	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
2:15.76	560	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Redhill & R	1
2:19.32	518	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol		1
2:20.18	508	Н	23/01/16	Challenge International Geneva	Geneva		1
2:22.62	483	F	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:21.68	492	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:20.43	506	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:20.93	500	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:19.17	520	F	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol		1
2:18.39	528	Н	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol		1
2:25.11	458	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Mt Kelly	1
2:27.02	441	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.55	504	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:22.52	484	Н	17/01/14	Geneva International Meet 2014	Geneva	Mt Kelly	1
2:21.03	499	Н	26/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.73	502	F	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
2:20.71	503	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
2:22.20	487	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:27.35	438	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:27.71	435	F	24/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:26.94	441	Н	24/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
2:29.92	416		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Mt Kelly	1
2:32.04	398		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Mt Kelly	1
2:36.57	365	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Mt Kelly	1
2:38.86	349	Н	30/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Mt Kelly	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS